
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 47 Bruno Joel Moreira Silva Furfor 05:27:05 06:33

2 62 Jesus Gil Garcia Individual 05:53:55 +26:50 07:05

3 70 João Narciso Gonçalves JIV 06:22:08 +55:03 07:39

4 26 Fábio Santos Clube Escola do Estreito - Madeira 06:23:57 +56:52 07:41

5 52 Patrick Moura Figueiredo Individual 06:37:23 +01:10:18 07:57

6 32 Marisa Alexandra da Rocha Vieira Furfor 06:40:48 +01:13:43 08:01

7 54 Vera Bernardo Individual 06:40:48 +01:13:43 08:01

8 40 Michael Gonçalves HL Runners Club 06:51:04 +01:23:59 08:13

9 82 Pedro Fernandes Morcegos Trail Clube 06:54:48 +01:27:43 08:18

10 33 Elio Aveiro Grupo Desportivo das Corticeiras 07:06:58 +01:39:53 08:32

11 10 Sílvio Cró ADRAP 07:10:46 +01:43:41 08:37

12 64 Nelson Vieira clube desportivo e Cultural do Porto Moniz 07:10:46 +01:43:41 08:37

13 55 Andrea Manuela Melo Silva JIV 07:31:10 +02:04:05 09:01

14 19 VICTOR LOPES Casa do Benfica de Reguengos de Monsaraz 07:37:15 +02:10:10 09:09

15 18 Nuno Janela Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro 07:37:50 +02:10:45 09:09

16 25 Rui Luis Faria Coelho Clube Desportivo Infante 07:44:01 +02:16:56 09:17

17 86 Luís Miguel Geada Ferreira Onça Morcegos Trail Clube 07:57:11 +02:30:06 09:33

18 30 Alex Tondela DAR-Recardães 07:58:31 +02:31:26 09:34

19 67 LUIS TEIXEIRA Sportac 07:58:56 +02:31:51 09:35

20 76 Daniel Filipe MArtins Simões MONTANHA CLUBE TRAIL RUNNING / EFAPEL 08:05:17 +02:38:12 09:42

21 61 Tiago Blayer Individual 08:07:12 +02:40:07 09:45

22 20 Davide Pinto CD Metralhas 08:08:14 +02:41:09 09:46

23 60 José Bernardo Soares Pereira do 
Carmo Sportac 08:20:18 +02:53:13 10:00

24 31 José Norberto Ribeiro Escola Clube Escola Estreito-Madeira 08:22:35 +02:55:30 10:03

25 48 David Marques Talentos Objetivos 08:31:18 +03:04:13 10:14

26 37 João Espiguinha Help 4U Consultores 08:31:54 +03:04:49 10:14

27 56 Lina Marques Individual 08:33:10 +03:06:05 10:16

28 71 João Caetano LETSRUNAZORES 08:33:13 +03:06:08 10:16

29 17 Carlos Franco Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro 08:40:12 +03:13:07 10:24

30 85 Carlos Miguel Soares Figueiredo Morcegos Trail Clube 08:40:12 +03:13:07 10:24

31 8 JOSE NORBERTO DE MELO 
BETTENCOURT Active Clube 08:42:13 +03:15:08 10:27

32 34 Luís Alves Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 08:49:21 +03:22:16 10:35

33 36 Margarida Pereira Grupo Desportivo Gonçalo Velho 08:51:30 +03:24:25 10:38

34 11 Artur Miguel Duarte da Graça Silva 
Gomes ADTL - 2351 Running Team 08:51:35 +03:24:30 10:38

35 91 Fernando Almeida LETSRUNAZORES 08:55:48 +03:28:43 10:43

36 80 João Batista Morcegos Trail Clube 08:56:11 +03:29:06 10:43

37 29 Francisco Javier Lopes Ferreira 
Ramos clube tap portugal 09:04:06 +03:37:01 10:53

38 6 Nuno Cidade Active Clube 09:10:32 +03:43:27 11:01

39 5 Rui Teixeira Active Clube 09:10:32 +03:43:27 11:01

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --09:00

End -- --19:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:56

TRAIL ULTRA - STAGE 1

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

40 90 SEUNGYEOP HAN Individual 09:11:24 +03:44:19 11:02

41 79 Ida Rust Morcegos Trail Clube 09:11:58 +03:44:53 11:02

42 23 Artur Pinheiro Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 09:12:26 +03:45:21 11:03

43 66 Carlos Andre ADTL - 2351 Running Team 09:14:14 +03:47:09 11:05

44 51 Nuno Fontes Individual 09:17:01 +03:49:56 11:08

45 68 Paulo Braga Individual 09:17:01 +03:49:56 11:08

46 2 Ana Rochate Almeida Active Clube 09:30:14 +04:03:09 11:24

47 69 Peter Fleming Individual 09:30:14 +04:03:09 11:24

48 84 Simão Melo Morcegos Trail Clube 09:36:39 +04:09:34 11:32

49 28 César Bermúdez clube tap portugal 09:42:43 +04:15:38 11:39

50 7 Rúben Cordeiro Active Clube 09:45:46 +04:18:41 11:43

51 50 Meylan Dylan Individual 09:53:10 +04:26:05 11:52

52 27 Dina Maria Nunes Ramos Ferreira clube tap portugal 09:55:37 +04:28:32 11:55

53 87 Antonio Franco Os Finos / GMTA / Team Luisa 09:55:42 +04:28:37 11:55

54 49 Gonçalo Lourenço Individual 10:00:57 +04:33:52 12:01

55 72 Cláudia Chalin LETSRUNAZORES 10:03:37 +04:36:32 12:04

56 74 Nuno Peairo Abreu LETSRUNAZORES 10:03:40 +04:36:35 12:04

57 21 Hugo Sousa CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário de Lagoa 10:10:24 +04:43:19 12:12

58 13 Fabio Mignani ADTL - 2351 Running Team 10:12:00 +04:44:55 12:14

59 12 Luísa ponte ADTL - 2351 Running Team 10:31:24 +05:04:19 12:38

60 14 Hugo António Teixeira Correia Associação Desportiva da Camacha 10:54:55 +05:27:50 13:06

61 15 Ricardo Jorge Teixeira Correia Associação Desportiva da Camacha 10:54:56 +05:27:51 13:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:56

TRAIL ULTRA - STAGE 1

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
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Start -99ºC -99%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%19:55

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Masculino
1 47 Bruno Joel Moreira Silva Furfor Senior Masculino 05:27:05 06:33

2 70 João Narciso Gonçalves JIV Senior Masculino 06:22:08 +55:02 07:39

3 26 Fábio Santos Clube Escola do Estreito - Madeira Senior Masculino 06:23:57 +56:51 07:41

4 52 Patrick Moura Figueiredo Individual Senior Masculino 06:37:23 +01:10:18 07:57

5 10 Sílvio Cró ADRAP Senior Masculino 07:10:46 +01:43:41 08:37

6 76 Daniel Filipe MArtins Simões MONTANHA CLUBE TRAIL 
RUNNING / EFAPEL

Senior Masculino 08:05:17 +02:38:11 09:42

7 48 David Marques Talentos Objetivos Senior Masculino 08:31:18 +03:04:13 10:14

8 71 João Caetano LETSRUNAZORES Senior Masculino 08:33:13 +03:06:07 10:16

9 34 Luís Alves Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Senior Masculino 08:49:21 +03:22:15 10:35

10 11 Artur Miguel Duarte da Graça Silva 
Gomes ADTL - 2351 Running Team Senior Masculino 08:51:35 +03:24:29 10:38

11 90 SEUNGYEOP HAN Individual Senior Masculino 09:11:24 +03:44:19 11:02

12 51 Nuno Fontes Individual Senior Masculino 09:17:01 +03:49:56 11:08

13 50 Meylan Dylan Individual Senior Masculino 09:53:10 +04:26:05 11:52

14 49 Gonçalo Lourenço Individual Senior Masculino 10:00:57 +04:33:52 12:01

15 14 Hugo António Teixeira Correia Associação Desportiva da 
Camacha

Senior Masculino 10:54:55 +05:27:49 13:06

Veterana F40
1 32 Marisa Alexandra da Rocha Vieira Furfor Veterana F40 06:40:48 08:01

2 54 Vera Bernardo Individual Veterana F40 06:40:48 +00:00 08:01

3 79 Ida Rust Morcegos Trail Clube Veterana F40 09:11:58 +02:31:09 11:02

4 12 Luísa ponte ADTL - 2351 Running Team Veterana F40 10:31:24 +03:50:35 12:38

Veterana F45
1 55 Andrea Manuela Melo Silva JIV Veterana F45 07:31:10 09:01

2 56 Lina Marques Individual Veterana F45 08:33:10 +01:02:00 10:16

3 2 Ana Rochate Almeida Active Clube Veterana F45 09:30:14 +01:59:03 11:24

4 27 Dina Maria Nunes Ramos Ferreira clube tap portugal Veterana F45 09:55:37 +02:24:27 11:55

5 72 Cláudia Chalin LETSRUNAZORES Veterana F45 10:03:37 +02:32:26 12:04

Veterana F50
1 36 Margarida Pereira Grupo Desportivo Gonçalo Velho Veterana F50 08:51:30 10:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:56

Trail Ultra

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
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Veterano M40
1 40 Michael Gonçalves HL Runners Club Veterano M40 06:51:04 08:13

2 25 Rui Luis Faria Coelho Clube Desportivo Infante Veterano M40 07:44:01 +52:56 09:17

3 61 Tiago Blayer Individual Veterano M40 08:07:12 +01:16:08 09:45

4 20 Davide Pinto CD Metralhas Veterano M40 08:08:14 +01:17:09 09:46

5 60 José Bernardo Soares Pereira do 
Carmo Sportac Veterano M40 08:20:18 +01:29:13 10:00

6 5 Rui Teixeira Active Clube Veterano M40 09:10:32 +02:19:27 11:01

7 21 Hugo Sousa CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário 
de Lagoa

Veterano M40 10:10:24 +03:19:19 12:12

8 15 Ricardo Jorge Teixeira Correia Associação Desportiva da 
Camacha

Veterano M40 10:54:56 +04:03:51 13:06

Veterano M45
1 62 Jesus Gil Garcia Individual Veterano M45 05:53:55 07:05

2 82 Pedro Fernandes Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M45 06:54:48 +01:00:52 08:18

3 64 Nelson Vieira clube desportivo e Cultural do 
Porto Moniz

Veterano M45 07:10:46 +01:16:51 08:37

4 19 VICTOR LOPES Casa do Benfica de Reguengos de 
Monsaraz

Veterano M45 07:37:15 +01:43:20 09:09

5 18 Nuno Janela Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro Veterano M45 07:37:50 +01:43:54 09:09

6 30 Alex Tondela DAR-Recardães Veterano M45 07:58:31 +02:04:35 09:34

7 37 João Espiguinha Help 4U Consultores Veterano M45 08:31:54 +02:37:59 10:14

8 17 Carlos Franco Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro Veterano M45 08:40:12 +02:46:16 10:24

9 80 João Batista Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M45 08:56:11 +03:02:15 10:43

10 29 Francisco Javier Lopes Ferreira Ramos clube tap portugal Veterano M45 09:04:06 +03:10:11 10:53

11 6 Nuno Cidade Active Clube Veterano M45 09:10:32 +03:16:36 11:01

12 84 Simão Melo Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M45 09:36:39 +03:42:43 11:32

13 28 César Bermúdez clube tap portugal Veterano M45 09:42:43 +03:48:47 11:39

14 7 Rúben Cordeiro Active Clube Veterano M45 09:45:46 +03:51:50 11:43

15 74 Nuno Peairo Abreu LETSRUNAZORES Veterano M45 10:03:40 +04:09:44 12:04

Veterano M50
1 33 Elio Aveiro Grupo Desportivo das Corticeiras Veterano M50 07:06:58 08:32

2 86 Luís Miguel Geada Ferreira Onça Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M50 07:57:11 +50:12 09:33

3 67 LUIS TEIXEIRA Sportac Veterano M50 07:58:56 +51:58 09:35

4 85 Carlos Miguel Soares Figueiredo Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M50 08:40:12 +01:33:14 10:24

5 8 JOSE NORBERTO DE MELO 
BETTENCOURT Active Clube Veterano M50 08:42:13 +01:35:15 10:27

6 91 Fernando Almeida LETSRUNAZORES Veterano M50 08:55:48 +01:48:50 10:43

7 23 Artur Pinheiro Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M50 09:12:26 +02:05:28 11:03

8 66 Carlos Andre ADTL - 2351 Running Team Veterano M50 09:14:14 +02:07:16 11:05

9 87 Antonio Franco Os Finos / GMTA / Team Luisa Veterano M50 09:55:42 +02:48:44 11:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:56

Trail Ultra

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
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Veterano M55

1 31 José Norberto Ribeiro Escola Clube Escola Estreito-
Madeira

Veterano M55 08:22:35 10:03

2 68 Paulo Braga Individual Veterano M55 09:17:01 +54:26 11:08

3 13 Fabio Mignani ADTL - 2351 Running Team Veterano M55 10:12:00 +01:49:25 12:14

Veterano M60
1 69 Peter Fleming Individual Veterano M60 09:30:14 11:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:56

Trail Ultra

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 MORCEGOS TRAIL CLUBE 9 + 17 + 30 56

2 ACTIVE CLUBE 31 + 38 + 39 108

3 LETSRUNAZORES 28 + 35 + 55 118

4 ADTL - 2351 RUNNING TEAM 34 + 43 + 58 135

5 CLUBE TAP PORTUGAL 37 + 49 + 52 138

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:57

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL ULTRA

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 132 Tiago Vieira Bigk 02:37:02 06:17

2 143 Rodrigo Vieira CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário de Lagoa 02:42:48 +05:46 06:31

3 124 Pedro Emanuel Pereira de Castro Ad MARCO 09 02:43:08 +06:06 06:32

4 127 Tiago Pinheiro Ad MARCO 09 02:43:13 +06:11 06:32

5 155 Bruno Silva Clube Escola do Estreito - Madeira 02:46:45 +09:43 06:40

6 142 Henrique Baptista Nicolau CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário de Lagoa 02:49:20 +12:18 06:46

7 202 Joel Moreira JIV 02:50:19 +13:17 06:49

8 149 Eugénio Medeiros Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 02:57:04 +20:02 07:05

9 139 Bruno Nunes CASA DE POVO SAO PEDRO 02:58:51 +21:49 07:09

10 200 João Pinto Amigos do Atletismo de Mafra 03:00:15 +23:13 07:13

11 188 Paulo Miranda HL Runners Club 03:09:56 +32:54 07:36

12 144 João Paulo de Paiva Amaral CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário de Lagoa 03:12:20 +35:18 07:42

13 179 Carlos Saraiva HL Runners Club 03:14:19 +37:17 07:46

14 233 Marco Terra Individual 03:14:20 +37:18 07:46

15 198 João Camilo Individual 03:20:26 +43:24 08:01

16 267 Luís Mendonça Morcegos Trail Clube 03:23:09 +46:07 08:08

17 175 Roberto Valente Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 03:25:17 +48:15 08:13

18 278 Rui Brilhante Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux 03:28:25 +51:23 08:20

19 241 Miguel Mendes JIV 03:29:35 +52:33 08:23

20 128 Agostinho Carneiro Ad MARCO 09 03:30:10 +53:08 08:24

21 251 Paulo Azevedo JIV 03:31:24 +54:22 08:27

22 246 Nuno Cordeiro JIV 03:32:32 +55:30 08:30

23 218 Bernardo Dias Pereira Individual 03:33:39 +56:37 08:33

24 187 Mónica Cardoso HL Runners Club 03:40:04 +01:03:02 08:48

25 287 Ester Alves Individual 03:43:00 +01:05:58 08:55

26 145 ANDRE ALVES CF Os Belenenses 03:45:21 +01:08:19 09:01

27 226 Filipe dos Reis Paiva Costa Alberto Individual 03:47:11 +01:10:09 09:05

28 266 David Lopes Morcegos Trail Clube 03:47:41 +01:10:39 09:06

29 274 Filipe Ribeiro Runners do Demo 03:52:10 +01:15:08 09:17

30 153 Carlos Mesquita Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 03:52:54 +01:15:52 09:19

31 240 Frederico Carreiro JIV 03:53:17 +01:16:15 09:20

32 167 Pedro Sousa FUN&RUNNERS CLub 03:53:29 +01:16:27 09:20

33 196 Marília Marques Individual 03:53:43 +01:16:41 09:21

34 268 Rogério Paulo Brandão Pacheco Morcegos Trail Clube 03:54:06 +01:17:04 09:22

35 172 João frias Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 03:54:09 +01:17:07 09:22

36 176 MÁRIO SOUSA Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 03:56:09 +01:19:07 09:27

37 197 Ivo Reis Andrade Soares Individual 03:57:02 +01:20:00 09:29

38 258 Sérgio Soares LETSRUNAZORES 03:57:53 +01:20:51 09:31

39 217 Maria Melo Individual 03:59:47 +01:22:45 09:35

40 159 Mário Melo FUN&RUNNERS CLub 04:00:01 +01:22:59 09:36

41 269 Nelson Lopes NFC Running Team 04:05:30 +01:28:28 09:49

42 288 Rafael Batista JIV 04:05:39 +01:28:37 09:50

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --09:30

End -- --17:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 19-mar.-2024 23:02

TRAIL SPRINT - STAGE 1

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

25 KM RREVISED
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 263 André Filipe Cordeiro Silvestre Morcegos Trail Clube 04:06:33 +01:29:31 09:52

44 247 Pedro Mota JIV 04:07:53 +01:30:51 09:55

45 133 Vanda Matias C.D. "Os Águias" de Alpiarça 04:08:18 +01:31:16 09:56

46 120 Rui Medeiros Active Clube 04:09:06 +01:32:04 09:58

47 237 Ana Sereno JIV 04:09:35 +01:32:33 09:59

48 105 Ana Pascoal Active Clube 04:09:35 +01:32:33 09:59

49 253 João Pacheco LETSRUNAZORES 04:11:39 +01:34:37 10:04

50 125 Samuel Pereira da Silva Ad MARCO 09 04:12:55 +01:35:53 10:07

51 254 Elsa Morais LETSRUNAZORES 04:14:11 +01:37:09 10:10

52 163 Tiberio Pereira Cabral FUN&RUNNERS CLub 04:16:32 +01:39:30 10:16

53 281 Faustino Pereirinha Vilaventura Trail 04:17:02 +01:40:00 10:17

54 220 Francisco Machado Individual 04:17:09 +01:40:07 10:17

55 140 Ricardo  Furtado Faria CASA DE POVO SAO PEDRO 04:17:27 +01:40:25 10:18

56 146 Cláudia Alexandra de Brito Oliveira Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 04:21:21 +01:44:19 10:27

57 199 Joao Pedro Gomes Reis Individual 04:21:22 +01:44:20 10:27

58 216 Anita Carrola Active Clube 04:21:33 +01:44:31 10:28

59 212 Helena Mendonça Individual 04:21:33 +01:44:31 10:28

60 131 Vitor Manuel Sousa Ferreira Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro 04:21:50 +01:44:48 10:28

61 256 João Carlos Soares Henriques LETSRUNAZORES 04:22:48 +01:45:46 10:31

62 110 Paula Margarida Cabral Active Clube 04:23:07 +01:46:05 10:31

63 270 Luísa Calado NSIT - Núcleo do Sporting Clube de Portugal da Ilha 
Terceira 04:28:19 +01:51:17 10:44

64 243 Anabela Guerra JIV 04:28:46 +01:51:44 10:45

65 157 Bruno Oliveira FUN&RUNNERS CLub 04:28:59 +01:51:57 10:46

66 122 Paulo Alves Active Clube 04:33:49 +01:56:47 10:57

67 118 Mário Botelho Active Clube 04:33:50 +01:56:48 10:57

68 213 isabel maria ferreira vedor costa Morcegos Trail Clube 04:36:20 +01:59:18 11:03

69 223 Tiago Alexandre de Sousa Matias Individual 04:37:22 +02:00:20 11:06

70 151 Sandra Santos Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 04:37:38 +02:00:36 11:06

71 206 Vitor Couto Individual 04:38:44 +02:01:42 11:09

72 138 Rui Amaral CAL Clínica 04:38:50 +02:01:48 11:09

73 289 Emanuel Melo CASA DE POVO SAO PEDRO 04:39:25 +02:02:23 11:11

74 109 Patrícia Mestre Santos Active Clube 04:39:31 +02:02:29 11:11

75 156 Hugo Miguel Guerreiro clube tap portugal 04:42:18 +02:05:16 11:18

76 248 Carlos Sousa JIV 04:42:55 +02:05:53 11:19

77 141 LINA LOPES Casa do Benfica de Reguengos de Monsaraz 04:46:36 +02:09:34 11:28

78 165 Filipa Ferreira FUN&RUNNERS CLub 04:46:43 +02:09:41 11:28

79 275 Cristina Teixeira Talentos Objetivos 04:47:10 +02:10:08 11:29

80 117 Luís Quadros Active Clube 04:47:24 +02:10:22 11:30

81 135 Yara Vaz CAL Clínica 04:47:54 +02:10:52 11:31

82 245 Filipe Miguel Ferreira Paiva JIV 04:48:01 +02:10:59 11:31

83 238 Ângela Simas JIV 04:50:54 +02:13:52 11:38

84 235 Hermínio Raposo Individual 04:52:00 +02:14:58 11:41

85 119 Rafael Nunes Active Clube 04:52:17 +02:15:15 11:41

86 116 Emanuel Correia Batista Active Clube 04:53:12 +02:16:10 11:44

87 252 Aires Silva JIV 04:53:16 +02:16:14 11:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 19-mar.-2024 23:02
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

88 203 Jorge Beleña Gonzalez Individual 04:55:15 +02:18:13 11:49

89 174 MARCO INÁCIO Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 05:00:09 +02:23:07 12:00

90 260 Bruno de Jesus Pereira Milhafres 05:00:27 +02:23:25 12:01

91 103 Maria da Conceição da Costa 
Barbosa Freitas Active Clube 05:00:33 +02:23:31 12:01

92 222 Pedro Xavier Individual 05:02:32 +02:25:30 12:06

93 264 Cidália da Conceição Dutra Morcegos Trail Clube 05:03:47 +02:26:45 12:09

94 108 Ana Coelho Batista Active Clube 05:03:47 +02:26:45 12:09

95 152 Emanuel Frias Santos Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 05:04:48 +02:27:46 12:12

96 130 Jaime Ferreira ADSP 05:06:32 +02:29:30 12:16

97 250 Frederico Sampaio JIV 05:06:52 +02:29:50 12:16

98 150 Ró Cardoso Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 05:08:18 +02:31:16 12:20

99 219 Diogo Machado Individual 05:09:30 +02:32:28 12:23

100 113 André Pastor Active Clube 05:10:00 +02:32:58 12:24

101 228 Miguel Fernandes Individual 05:12:22 +02:35:20 12:30

102 231 Tiago Camões Serrano Individual 05:15:35 +02:38:33 12:37

103 107 Vanda Aguiar Active Clube 05:15:51 +02:38:49 12:38

104 265 Marco Molha Morcegos Trail Clube 05:18:02 +02:41:00 12:43

105 225 António Neves Individual 05:18:53 +02:41:51 12:45

106 112 Maria Helena de Sousa Oliveira Active Clube 05:22:18 +02:45:16 12:54

107 244 Daniel Augusto Vicente Bento JIV 05:26:46 +02:49:44 13:04

108 234 Francisco Amaro Individual 05:28:30 +02:51:28 13:08

109 236 Luis Delgado Individual 05:32:06 +02:55:04 13:17

110 102 Gabriel Romualdo ACDRS-Quinhendros-Run 05:33:48 +02:56:46 13:21

111 211 Raquel Martins Individual 05:38:32 +03:01:30 13:32

112 136 Ana Galvão CAL Clínica 05:48:46 +03:11:44 13:57

113 137 Ana Maria Moniz CAL Clínica 05:48:46 +03:11:44 13:57

114 161 Rodrigo Brum Amaral FUN&RUNNERS CLub 05:50:19 +03:13:17 14:01

115 164 Vítor Sousa FUN&RUNNERS CLub 05:50:19 +03:13:17 14:01

116 168 Procópio Dutra FUN&RUNNERS CLub 05:50:19 +03:13:17 14:01

117 162 Rodrigo Marques FUN&RUNNERS CLub 05:50:20 +03:13:18 14:01

118 171 Isabel Barra Gafanhori 05:50:44 +03:13:42 14:02

119 148 Rodrigo Botelho Costa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 05:58:06 +03:21:04 14:19

120 271 Paula Ventura Os Finos / GMTA / Team Luisa 05:58:07 +03:21:05 14:19

121 194 Manuel Pereira Moreno HL Runners Club 05:59:42 +03:22:40 14:23

122 279 Ana Paula Branco Vilaventura Trail 06:03:23 +03:26:21 14:32

123 106 Cláudia Santana Active Clube 06:22:46 +03:45:44 15:19

124 276 Teresa Bemfeita Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux 06:26:19 +03:49:17 15:27

125 291 Nuno Silva Active Clube 06:26:19 +03:49:17 15:27

126 134 Ricardo Conde C.D. "Os Águias" de Alpiarça 06:26:47 +03:49:45 15:28

127 183 Luís Almendra HL Runners Club 07:30:10 +04:53:08 18:00

128 178 Tânia Gonçalves HL Runners Club 07:30:14 +04:53:12 18:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 19-mar.-2024 23:02
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Start -99ºC -99%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%17:33

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 196 Marília Marques Individual Senior Feminino 03:53:43 09:21

2 237 Ana Sereno JIV Senior Feminino 04:09:35 +15:51 09:59

3 146 Cláudia Alexandra de Brito Oliveira Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Senior Feminino 04:21:21 +27:38 10:27

4 135 Yara Vaz CAL Clínica Senior Feminino 04:47:54 +54:10 11:31

5 238 Ângela Simas JIV Senior Feminino 04:50:54 +57:10 11:38

6 103 Maria da Conceição da Costa Barbosa 
Freitas Active Clube Senior Feminino 05:00:33 +01:06:50 12:01

7 178 Tânia Gonçalves HL Runners Club Senior Feminino 07:30:14 +03:36:30 18:01

Senior Masculino

1 143 Rodrigo Vieira CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário 
de Lagoa

Senior Masculino 02:42:48 06:31

2 124 Pedro Emanuel Pereira de Castro Ad MARCO 09 Senior Masculino 02:43:08 +00:20 06:32

3 127 Tiago Pinheiro Ad MARCO 09 Senior Masculino 02:43:13 +00:25 06:32

4 155 Bruno Silva Clube Escola do Estreito - Madeira Senior Masculino 02:46:45 +03:57 06:40

5 142 Henrique Baptista Nicolau CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário 
de Lagoa

Senior Masculino 02:49:20 +06:32 06:46

6 202 Joel Moreira JIV Senior Masculino 02:50:19 +07:31 06:49

7 139 Bruno Nunes CASA DE POVO SAO PEDRO Senior Masculino 02:58:51 +16:03 07:09

8 200 João Pinto Amigos do Atletismo de Mafra Senior Masculino 03:00:15 +17:27 07:13

9 179 Carlos Saraiva HL Runners Club Senior Masculino 03:14:19 +31:31 07:46

10 198 João Camilo Individual Senior Masculino 03:20:26 +37:38 08:01

11 145 ANDRE ALVES CF Os Belenenses Senior Masculino 03:45:21 +01:02:33 09:01

12 274 Filipe Ribeiro Runners do Demo Senior Masculino 03:52:10 +01:09:22 09:17

13 240 Frederico Carreiro JIV Senior Masculino 03:53:17 +01:10:29 09:20

14 172 João frias Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Senior Masculino 03:54:09 +01:11:21 09:22

15 197 Ivo Reis Andrade Soares Individual Senior Masculino 03:57:02 +01:14:14 09:29

16 159 Mário Melo FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 04:00:01 +01:17:13 09:36

17 263 André Filipe Cordeiro Silvestre Morcegos Trail Clube Senior Masculino 04:06:33 +01:23:45 09:52

18 253 João Pacheco LETSRUNAZORES Senior Masculino 04:11:39 +01:28:51 10:04

19 125 Samuel Pereira da Silva Ad MARCO 09 Senior Masculino 04:12:55 +01:30:07 10:07

20 163 Tiberio Pereira Cabral FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 04:16:32 +01:33:44 10:16

21 199 Joao Pedro Gomes Reis Individual Senior Masculino 04:21:22 +01:38:34 10:27

22 157 Bruno Oliveira FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 04:28:59 +01:46:11 10:46

23 206 Vitor Couto Individual Senior Masculino 04:38:44 +01:55:56 11:09

24 203 Jorge Beleña Gonzalez Individual Senior Masculino 04:55:15 +02:12:27 11:49

25 102 Gabriel Romualdo ACDRS-Quinhendros-Run Senior Masculino 05:33:48 +02:51:00 13:21

26 161 Rodrigo Brum Amaral FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 05:50:19 +03:07:31 14:01

27 164 Vítor Sousa FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 05:50:19 +03:07:31 14:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 19-mar.-2024 23:02

Trail Sprint

Povoação Trail
Povoção
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28 162 Rodrigo Marques FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 05:50:20 +03:07:32 14:01

29 148 Rodrigo Botelho Costa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Senior Masculino 05:58:06 +03:15:18 14:19

30 183 Luís Almendra HL Runners Club Senior Masculino 07:30:10 +04:47:22 18:00

Sub 23 Masculino
1 132 Tiago Vieira Bigk Sub 23 Masculino 02:37:02 06:17

2 149 Eugénio Medeiros Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Sub 23 Masculino 02:57:04 +20:01 07:05

3 175 Roberto Valente Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Sub 23 Masculino 03:25:17 +48:14 08:13

4 241 Miguel Mendes JIV Sub 23 Masculino 03:29:35 +52:33 08:23

5 288 Rafael Batista JIV Sub 23 Masculino 04:05:39 +01:28:37 09:50

Veterana F40
1 287 Ester Alves Individual Veterana F40 03:43:00 08:55

2 105 Ana Pascoal Active Clube Veterana F40 04:09:35 +26:34 09:59

3 243 Anabela Guerra JIV Veterana F40 04:28:46 +45:46 10:45

4 141 LINA LOPES Casa do Benfica de Reguengos de 
Monsaraz

Veterana F40 04:46:36 +01:03:35 11:28

5 165 Filipa Ferreira FUN&RUNNERS CLub Veterana F40 04:46:43 +01:03:42 11:28

6 275 Cristina Teixeira Talentos Objetivos Veterana F40 04:47:10 +01:04:09 11:29

7 107 Vanda Aguiar Active Clube Veterana F40 05:15:51 +01:32:50 12:38

8 211 Raquel Martins Individual Veterana F40 05:38:32 +01:55:31 13:32

9 136 Ana Galvão CAL Clínica Veterana F40 05:48:46 +02:05:45 13:57

10 106 Cláudia Santana Active Clube Veterana F40 06:22:46 +02:39:45 15:19

11 276 Teresa Bemfeita Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux Veterana F40 06:26:19 +02:43:18 15:27

Veterana F45
1 254 Elsa Morais LETSRUNAZORES Veterana F45 04:14:11 10:10

2 212 Helena Mendonça Individual Veterana F45 04:21:33 +07:22 10:28

3 110 Paula Margarida Cabral Active Clube Veterana F45 04:23:07 +08:56 10:31

4 270 Luísa Calado NSIT - Núcleo do Sporting Clube 
de Portugal da Ilha Terceira

Veterana F45 04:28:19 +14:08 10:44

5 213 isabel maria ferreira vedor costa Morcegos Trail Clube Veterana F45 04:36:20 +22:09 11:03

6 109 Patrícia Mestre Santos Active Clube Veterana F45 04:39:31 +25:20 11:11

7 264 Cidália da Conceição Dutra Morcegos Trail Clube Veterana F45 05:03:47 +49:36 12:09

8 108 Ana Coelho Batista Active Clube Veterana F45 05:03:47 +49:36 12:09

9 150 Ró Cardoso Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterana F45 05:08:18 +54:07 12:20

10 137 Ana Maria Moniz CAL Clínica Veterana F45 05:48:46 +01:34:34 13:57

Veterana F50
1 187 Mónica Cardoso HL Runners Club Veterana F50 03:40:04 08:48

2 217 Maria Melo Individual Veterana F50 03:59:47 +19:42 09:35

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 19-mar.-2024 23:02
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3 133 Vanda Matias C.D. "Os Águias" de Alpiarça Veterana F50 04:08:18 +28:13 09:56

4 216 Anita Carrola Active Clube Veterana F50 04:21:33 +41:29 10:28

5 151 Sandra Santos Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterana F50 04:37:38 +57:34 11:06

6 271 Paula Ventura Os Finos / GMTA / Team Luisa Veterana F50 05:58:07 +02:18:03 14:19

7 279 Ana Paula Branco Vilaventura Trail Veterana F50 06:03:23 +02:23:19 14:32

Veterana F55
1 112 Maria Helena de Sousa Oliveira Active Clube Veterana F55 05:22:18 12:54

2 171 Isabel Barra Gafanhori Veterana F55 05:50:44 +28:26 14:02

Veterano M40
1 188 Paulo Miranda HL Runners Club Veterano M40 03:09:56 07:36

2 246 Nuno Cordeiro JIV Veterano M40 03:32:32 +22:36 08:30

3 218 Bernardo Dias Pereira Individual Veterano M40 03:33:39 +23:42 08:33

4 176 MÁRIO SOUSA Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Veterano M40 03:56:09 +46:13 09:27

5 247 Pedro Mota JIV Veterano M40 04:07:53 +57:57 09:55

6 220 Francisco Machado Individual Veterano M40 04:17:09 +01:07:12 10:17

7 131 Vitor Manuel Sousa Ferreira Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro Veterano M40 04:21:50 +01:11:53 10:28

8 256 João Carlos Soares Henriques LETSRUNAZORES Veterano M40 04:22:48 +01:12:51 10:31

9 223 Tiago Alexandre de Sousa Matias Individual Veterano M40 04:37:22 +01:27:25 11:06

10 138 Rui Amaral CAL Clínica Veterano M40 04:38:50 +01:28:53 11:09

11 245 Filipe Miguel Ferreira Paiva JIV Veterano M40 04:48:01 +01:38:04 11:31

12 222 Pedro Xavier Individual Veterano M40 05:02:32 +01:52:36 12:06

13 219 Diogo Machado Individual Veterano M40 05:09:30 +01:59:33 12:23

14 113 André Pastor Active Clube Veterano M40 05:10:00 +02:00:03 12:24

15 265 Marco Molha Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M40 05:18:02 +02:08:05 12:43

16 244 Daniel Augusto Vicente Bento JIV Veterano M40 05:26:46 +02:16:49 13:04

17 134 Ricardo Conde C.D. "Os Águias" de Alpiarça Veterano M40 06:26:47 +03:16:50 15:28

Veterano M45
1 278 Rui Brilhante Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux Veterano M45 03:28:25 08:20

2 226 Filipe dos Reis Paiva Costa Alberto Individual Veterano M45 03:47:11 +18:46 09:05

3 266 David Lopes Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M45 03:47:41 +19:16 09:06

4 167 Pedro Sousa FUN&RUNNERS CLub Veterano M45 03:53:29 +25:04 09:20

5 269 Nelson Lopes NFC Running Team Veterano M45 04:05:30 +37:04 09:49

6 120 Rui Medeiros Active Clube Veterano M45 04:09:06 +40:40 09:58

7 140 Ricardo  Furtado Faria CASA DE POVO SAO PEDRO Veterano M45 04:17:27 +49:01 10:18

8 118 Mário Botelho Active Clube Veterano M45 04:33:50 +01:05:25 10:57

9 289 Emanuel Melo CASA DE POVO SAO PEDRO Veterano M45 04:39:25 +01:10:59 11:11

10 156 Hugo Miguel Guerreiro clube tap portugal Veterano M45 04:42:18 +01:13:52 11:18

11 248 Carlos Sousa JIV Veterano M45 04:42:55 +01:14:29 11:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 19-mar.-2024 23:02
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12 117 Luís Quadros Active Clube Veterano M45 04:47:24 +01:18:58 11:30

13 119 Rafael Nunes Active Clube Veterano M45 04:52:17 +01:23:51 11:41

14 116 Emanuel Correia Batista Active Clube Veterano M45 04:53:12 +01:24:47 11:44

15 260 Bruno de Jesus Pereira Milhafres Veterano M45 05:00:27 +01:32:01 12:01

16 228 Miguel Fernandes Individual Veterano M45 05:12:22 +01:43:56 12:30

17 231 Tiago Camões Serrano Individual Veterano M45 05:15:35 +01:47:09 12:37

18 225 António Neves Individual Veterano M45 05:18:53 +01:50:27 12:45

19 291 Nuno Silva Active Clube Veterano M45 06:26:19 +02:57:53 15:27

Veterano M50
1 233 Marco Terra Individual Veterano M50 03:14:20 07:46

2 251 Paulo Azevedo JIV Veterano M50 03:31:24 +17:04 08:27

3 258 Sérgio Soares LETSRUNAZORES Veterano M50 03:57:53 +43:33 09:31

4 122 Paulo Alves Active Clube Veterano M50 04:33:49 +01:19:29 10:57

5 174 MARCO INÁCIO Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Veterano M50 05:00:09 +01:45:49 12:00

6 152 Emanuel Frias Santos Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M50 05:04:48 +01:50:28 12:12

7 250 Frederico Sampaio JIV Veterano M50 05:06:52 +01:52:32 12:16

Veterano M55
1 267 Luís Mendonça Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M55 03:23:09 08:08

2 268 Rogério Paulo Brandão Pacheco Morcegos Trail Clube Veterano M55 03:54:06 +30:57 09:22

3 252 Aires Silva JIV Veterano M55 04:53:16 +01:30:06 11:44

4 234 Francisco Amaro Individual Veterano M55 05:28:30 +02:05:20 13:08

5 168 Procópio Dutra FUN&RUNNERS CLub Veterano M55 05:50:19 +02:27:10 14:01

Veterano M60

1 144 João Paulo de Paiva Amaral CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário 
de Lagoa

Veterano M60 03:12:20 07:42

2 128 Agostinho Carneiro Ad MARCO 09 Veterano M60 03:30:10 +17:49 08:24

3 153 Carlos Mesquita Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M60 03:52:54 +40:34 09:19

4 281 Faustino Pereirinha Vilaventura Trail Veterano M60 04:17:02 +01:04:42 10:17

5 235 Hermínio Raposo Individual Veterano M60 04:52:00 +01:39:40 11:41

6 130 Jaime Ferreira ADSP Veterano M60 05:06:32 +01:54:12 12:16

7 236 Luis Delgado Individual Veterano M60 05:32:06 +02:19:45 13:17

8 194 Manuel Pereira Moreno HL Runners Club Veterano M60 05:59:42 +02:47:22 14:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 19-mar.-2024 23:02
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CDOL - CLUBE DESPORTIVO OPERÁRIO DE LAGOA 2 + 6 + 12 20

2 AD MARCO 09 3 + 4 + 20 27

3 JIV 7 + 19 + 21 47

4 HL RUNNERS CLUB 11 + 13 + 24 48

5 MORCEGOS TRAIL CLUBE 16 + 28 + 34 78

6 CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE VILA FRANCA 8 + 30 + 56 94

7 FUN&RUNNERS CLUB 32 + 40 + 52 124

8 CASA DE POVO SAO PEDRO 9 + 55 + 73 137

9 LETSRUNAZORES 38 + 49 + 51 138

10 ACTIVE CLUBE 46 + 48 + 58 152

11 CAL CLÍNICA 72 + 81 + 112 265

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 09-mar.-2024 17:13
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 427 Luís Rodrigues Runners do Demo 01:26:34 06:40

2 310 Marco Rodrigues B47 01:28:42 +02:08 06:49

3 433 Nuno Rocha VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail Running 01:46:55 +20:21 08:13

4 350 Gaspar Araujo GRC TELHADELA 01:49:00 +22:26 08:23

5 335 João Gomes Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 01:49:05 +22:31 08:23

6 309 Ana margarida faria Melo pereira B47 01:49:44 +23:10 08:26

7 410 Rafael Martins Individual 01:52:41 +26:07 08:40

8 326 Paulo André Franco CAL Clínica 01:56:40 +30:06 08:58

9 322 Francisco Duque CAL Clínica 01:56:43 +30:09 08:59

10 346 Manuel António Pacheco Faria FUN&RUNNERS CLub 01:58:43 +32:09 09:08

11 415 Sérgio Costa Individual 02:00:32 +33:58 09:16

12 425 Marta Mendonça Morcegos Trail Clube 02:00:47 +34:13 09:17

13 409 Rafael Júlio Individual 02:00:47 +34:13 09:17

14 323 Luís Cabral CAL Clínica 02:01:20 +34:46 09:20

15 314 Raquel Cordeiro CAL Clínica 02:04:57 +38:23 09:37

16 363 Ana Cristina da Cruz Ribeiro Martins Individual 02:06:31 +39:57 09:44

17 349 Filipe Pereira GRC TELHADELA 02:06:57 +40:23 09:46

18 333 Maria Sá Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 02:07:14 +40:40 09:47

19 411 Reinaldo Resendes Moniz Individual 02:07:33 +40:59 09:49

20 354 Maria de Lurdes Furtado Oliveira 
Martins Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 02:09:01 +42:27 09:55

21 318 Sara Raposo CAL Clínica 02:10:15 +43:41 10:01

22 398 João Agra Individual 02:10:33 +43:59 10:03

23 412 Rodrigo Amaral Individual 02:10:45 +44:11 10:04

24 328 Pedro Mendonça CAL Clínica 02:11:20 +44:46 10:06

25 327 Paulo Mesquita CAL Clínica 02:11:42 +45:08 10:08

26 401 Kevin Vultao Individual 02:11:43 +45:09 10:08

27 334 Paula Cristina Martins Sousa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 02:12:25 +45:51 10:11

28 424 Francisco Faria LETSRUNAZORES 02:13:43 +47:09 10:17

29 382 Rute Pereira Individual 02:15:42 +49:08 10:26

30 408 Nuno Pedro Individual 02:16:26 +49:52 10:30

31 393 André Pereira Individual 02:17:58 +51:24 10:37

32 416 Tiago sousa Amaral Individual 02:17:58 +51:24 10:37

33 397 Fábio Botelho Costa Individual 02:18:30 +51:56 10:39

34 418 Sandra Azevedo JIV 02:18:53 +52:19 10:41

35 304 Vasco Cabral Almeida Active Clube 02:18:58 +52:24 10:41

36 338 Carolina Vidal FUN&RUNNERS CLub 02:19:02 +52:28 10:42

37 348 Nuno Reis FUN&RUNNERS CLub 02:19:18 +52:44 10:43

38 337 Venceslau Ponte CRRG 02:19:23 +52:49 10:43

39 436 Henrique Figueiredo Active Clube 02:19:30 +52:56 10:44

40 423 Rita Correia LETSRUNAZORES 02:19:30 +52:56 10:44

41 355 Carmen Vidal Help 4U Consultores 02:21:38 +55:04 10:54

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --10:30

End -- --19:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 12-mar.-2024 23:04

TRAIL JOVEM - STAGE 1

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

13 KM RREVISED
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 407 Milton Sá Individual 02:23:37 +57:03 11:03

43 321 Diogo Moita CAL Clínica 02:25:33 +58:59 11:12

44 403 Manuel João Pires Cordeiro Individual 02:26:07 +59:33 11:14

45 353 Maria Goreti Carreiro Resendes Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 02:28:46 +01:02:12 11:27

46 302 Elizabeth Alves Active Clube 02:29:26 +01:02:52 11:30

47 383 Rute Sandra Câmara Fernandes Individual 02:30:26 +01:03:52 11:34

48 420 Marlene Arruda LETSRUNAZORES 02:30:59 +01:04:25 11:37

49 305 BELINA SOUSA ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA E 
CULTURAL DA AJUDA 02:32:52 +01:06:18 11:46

50 379 Maria João Sousa Individual 02:33:10 +01:06:36 11:47

51 352 Gonçalo Santos GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas 02:38:12 +01:11:38 12:10

52 351 Catarina Rodrigues GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas 02:38:13 +01:11:39 12:10

53 306 LUCIANA CAIRES ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA E 
CULTURAL DA AJUDA 02:38:17 +01:11:43 12:11

54 387 Sonia Amaro Individual 02:38:21 +01:11:47 12:11

55 340 Filipa Lima FUN&RUNNERS CLub 02:39:21 +01:12:47 12:15

56 369 Eleni Kouris Individual 02:39:29 +01:12:55 12:16

57 392 Yasmin Redolosis Individual 02:39:41 +01:13:07 12:17

58 421 Paulina Moniz LETSRUNAZORES 02:40:46 +01:14:12 12:22

59 343 Marina Medeiros FUN&RUNNERS CLub 02:42:13 +01:15:39 12:29

60 426 Eurico Lidónio Os Botaréus 02:42:16 +01:15:42 12:29

61 378 Maria Delgado Individual 02:42:35 +01:16:01 12:30

62 325 Nuno Moura CAL Clínica 02:43:55 +01:17:21 12:37

63 320 André Pavão CAL Clínica 02:45:48 +01:19:14 12:45

64 406 Miguel Henriques Individual 02:45:57 +01:19:23 12:46

65 402 Luis pedro Individual 02:46:44 +01:20:10 12:50

66 434 Isabel Oliveira Individual 02:49:43 +01:23:09 13:03

67 381 Paula Ferreira Individual 02:49:46 +01:23:12 13:04

68 435 Helena Sousa Pimentel Individual 02:49:46 +01:23:12 13:04

69 303 Maria Inês Leite Active Clube 02:50:47 +01:24:13 13:08

70 419 Maria Salgadinho LETSRUNAZORES 02:51:05 +01:24:31 13:10

71 329 Ramiro Melo CAL Clínica 02:55:10 +01:28:36 13:28

72 331 Ricarte Rocha CAL Clínica 02:58:31 +01:31:57 13:44

73 316 Rita Silva CAL Clínica 02:58:32 +01:31:58 13:44

74 347 Marcelo Vieira FUN&RUNNERS CLub 02:58:51 +01:32:17 13:45

75 431 Luisa Silva VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail Running 02:59:15 +01:32:41 13:47

76 432 Rosa Silva VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail Running 02:59:15 +01:32:41 13:47

77 385 Sofia Borges FUN&RUNNERS CLub 03:00:16 +01:33:42 13:52

78 395 Diogo Tavares Individual 03:01:06 +01:34:32 13:56

79 301 Dulce Moreira Active Clube 03:02:42 +01:36:08 14:03

80 365 Bárbara Bettencourt Arruda Active Clube 03:02:42 +01:36:08 14:03

81 339 Catarina Barbosa FUN&RUNNERS CLub 03:03:40 +01:37:06 14:08

82 342 LETICIA SOUSA FUN&RUNNERS CLub 03:04:18 +01:37:44 14:11

83 376 Juvenália Melo Individual 03:05:16 +01:38:42 14:15

84 375 Joana cruz Individual 03:06:02 +01:39:28 14:19

85 417 Vasco Abrantes Individual 03:06:23 +01:39:49 14:20

86 388 Sónia Medeiros Individual 03:06:25 +01:39:51 14:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 12-mar.-2024 23:04

TRAIL JOVEM - STAGE 1

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

13 KM RREVISED
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

87 438 Ana Sousa Active Clube 03:10:18 +01:43:44 14:38

88 332 MARIA JOAO SEBASTIAO CF Os Belenenses 03:11:21 +01:44:48 14:43

89 336 Mariana Teodoro CRRG 03:13:05 +01:46:31 14:51

90 308 Alda Cabral Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro 03:13:33 +01:46:59 14:53

91 370 Eliana Braga Individual 03:13:35 +01:47:01 14:53

92 389 Telma da Conceição Lima Moniz Individual 03:13:50 +01:47:16 14:55

93 317 Sara Pavão CAL Clínica 03:23:34 +01:57:00 15:40

94 307 Teresa Silva ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA E 
CULTURAL DA AJUDA 03:24:31 +01:57:57 15:44

95 344 Paula Cabral FUN&RUNNERS CLub 03:27:54 +02:01:20 16:00

96 324 Luís Medeiros CAL Clínica 03:30:10 +02:03:36 16:10

97 429 Tânia Brilhante Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux 03:30:55 +02:04:21 16:13

98 430 Ana miguel Marques VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail Running 03:33:06 +02:06:32 16:24

99 391 Vanessa de Sousa Costa Individual 03:33:15 +02:06:41 16:24

100 384 SANDRA PAULA BAIROS Individual 03:34:09 +02:07:35 16:28

101 341 Isabel Costa FUN&RUNNERS CLub 03:46:05 +02:19:31 17:23

102 437 Bruno Gouveia Individual 03:51:46 +02:25:12 17:50

103 313 Mónica Bonança CAL Clínica 03:51:50 +02:25:16 17:50

104 386 Sofia Viveiros Individual 04:00:15 +02:33:41 18:29

105 380 Marta Brum Freire Individual 04:00:16 +02:33:42 18:29

106 315 Raquel Pavão CAL Clínica 04:03:44 +02:37:11 18:45

107 377 Maria Barajas Individual 04:05:18 +02:38:44 18:52

108 359 Luís Vieira Melo HL Runners Club 04:06:03 +02:39:29 18:56

109 373 Graciete Santana Individual 04:57:40 +03:31:06 22:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 12-mar.-2024 23:04

TRAIL JOVEM - STAGE 1

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

13 KM RREVISED
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Start -99ºC -99%10:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%19:30

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 309 Ana margarida faria Melo pereira B47 Senior Feminino 01:49:44 08:26

2 425 Marta Mendonça Morcegos Trail Clube Senior Feminino 02:00:47 +11:03 09:17

3 314 Raquel Cordeiro CAL Clínica Senior Feminino 02:04:57 +15:13 09:37

4 363 Ana Cristina da Cruz Ribeiro Martins Individual Senior Feminino 02:06:31 +16:47 09:44

5 333 Maria Sá Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Senior Feminino 02:07:14 +17:30 09:47

6 354 Maria de Lurdes Furtado Oliveira 
Martins

Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Senior Feminino 02:09:01 +19:17 09:55

7 318 Sara Raposo CAL Clínica Senior Feminino 02:10:15 +20:31 10:01

8 334 Paula Cristina Martins Sousa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Senior Feminino 02:12:25 +22:41 10:11

9 382 Rute Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 02:15:42 +25:58 10:26

10 418 Sandra Azevedo JIV Senior Feminino 02:18:53 +29:09 10:41

11 338 Carolina Vidal FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 02:19:02 +29:17 10:42

12 423 Rita Correia LETSRUNAZORES Senior Feminino 02:19:30 +29:46 10:44

13 355 Carmen Vidal Help 4U Consultores Senior Feminino 02:21:38 +31:54 10:54

14 353 Maria Goreti Carreiro Resendes Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Senior Feminino 02:28:46 +39:02 11:27

15 302 Elizabeth Alves Active Clube Senior Feminino 02:29:26 +39:42 11:30

16 383 Rute Sandra Câmara Fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 02:30:26 +40:42 11:34

17 420 Marlene Arruda LETSRUNAZORES Senior Feminino 02:30:59 +41:15 11:37

18 305 BELINA SOUSA
ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA E CULTURAL DA 
AJUDA

Senior Feminino 02:32:52 +43:08 11:46

19 379 Maria João Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 02:33:10 +43:26 11:47

20 351 Catarina Rodrigues GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas Senior Feminino 02:38:13 +48:29 12:10

21 306 LUCIANA CAIRES
ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA E CULTURAL DA 
AJUDA

Senior Feminino 02:38:17 +48:33 12:11

22 387 Sonia Amaro Individual Senior Feminino 02:38:21 +48:37 12:11

23 340 Filipa Lima FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 02:39:21 +49:37 12:15

24 369 Eleni Kouris Individual Senior Feminino 02:39:29 +49:45 12:16

25 392 Yasmin Redolosis Individual Senior Feminino 02:39:41 +49:57 12:17

26 421 Paulina Moniz LETSRUNAZORES Senior Feminino 02:40:46 +51:02 12:22

27 343 Marina Medeiros FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 02:42:13 +52:29 12:29

28 378 Maria Delgado Individual Senior Feminino 02:42:35 +52:51 12:30

29 434 Isabel Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 02:49:43 +59:59 13:03

30 381 Paula Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 02:49:46 +01:00:02 13:04

31 435 Helena Sousa Pimentel Individual Senior Feminino 02:49:46 +01:00:02 13:04

32 303 Maria Inês Leite Active Clube Senior Feminino 02:50:47 +01:01:03 13:08

33 419 Maria Salgadinho LETSRUNAZORES Senior Feminino 02:51:05 +01:01:21 13:10

34 316 Rita Silva CAL Clínica Senior Feminino 02:58:32 +01:08:48 13:44

35 431 Luisa Silva VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail 
Running

Senior Feminino 02:59:15 +01:09:31 13:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 12-mar.-2024 23:04

Trail Jovem

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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36 432 Rosa Silva VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail 
Running

Senior Feminino 02:59:15 +01:09:31 13:47

37 385 Sofia Borges FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 03:00:16 +01:10:32 13:52

38 301 Dulce Moreira Active Clube Senior Feminino 03:02:42 +01:12:58 14:03

39 365 Bárbara Bettencourt Arruda Active Clube Senior Feminino 03:02:42 +01:12:58 14:03

40 339 Catarina Barbosa FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 03:03:40 +01:13:56 14:08

41 342 LETICIA SOUSA FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 03:04:18 +01:14:34 14:11

42 376 Juvenália Melo Individual Senior Feminino 03:05:16 +01:15:32 14:15

43 375 Joana cruz Individual Senior Feminino 03:06:02 +01:16:17 14:19

44 388 Sónia Medeiros Individual Senior Feminino 03:06:25 +01:16:41 14:20

45 438 Ana Sousa Active Clube Senior Feminino 03:10:18 +01:20:34 14:38

46 332 MARIA JOAO SEBASTIAO CF Os Belenenses Senior Feminino 03:11:21 +01:21:37 14:43

47 336 Mariana Teodoro CRRG Senior Feminino 03:13:05 +01:23:21 14:51

48 308 Alda Cabral Atlético Desportivo de São Pedro Senior Feminino 03:13:33 +01:23:49 14:53

49 370 Eliana Braga Individual Senior Feminino 03:13:35 +01:23:50 14:53

50 389 Telma da Conceição Lima Moniz Individual Senior Feminino 03:13:50 +01:24:05 14:55

51 317 Sara Pavão CAL Clínica Senior Feminino 03:23:34 +01:33:50 15:40

52 307 Teresa Silva
ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA E CULTURAL DA 
AJUDA

Senior Feminino 03:24:31 +01:34:47 15:44

53 344 Paula Cabral FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 03:27:54 +01:38:10 16:00

54 429 Tânia Brilhante Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux Senior Feminino 03:30:55 +01:41:11 16:13

55 430 Ana miguel Marques VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail 
Running

Senior Feminino 03:33:06 +01:43:21 16:24

56 391 Vanessa de Sousa Costa Individual Senior Feminino 03:33:15 +01:43:31 16:24

57 384 SANDRA PAULA BAIROS Individual Senior Feminino 03:34:09 +01:44:25 16:28

58 341 Isabel Costa FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Feminino 03:46:05 +01:56:21 17:23

59 313 Mónica Bonança CAL Clínica Senior Feminino 03:51:50 +02:02:06 17:50

60 386 Sofia Viveiros Individual Senior Feminino 04:00:15 +02:10:31 18:29

61 380 Marta Brum Freire Individual Senior Feminino 04:00:16 +02:10:32 18:29

62 315 Raquel Pavão CAL Clínica Senior Feminino 04:03:44 +02:14:00 18:45

63 377 Maria Barajas Individual Senior Feminino 04:05:18 +02:15:34 18:52

64 373 Graciete Santana Individual Senior Feminino 04:57:40 +03:07:56 22:54

Senior Masculino
1 427 Luís Rodrigues Runners do Demo Senior Masculino 01:26:34 06:40

2 310 Marco Rodrigues B47 Senior Masculino 01:28:42 +02:08 06:49

3 433 Nuno Rocha VVTR Valongo Vouga Trail 
Running

Senior Masculino 01:46:55 +20:21 08:13

4 350 Gaspar Araujo GRC TELHADELA Senior Masculino 01:49:00 +22:25 08:23

5 335 João Gomes Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Senior Masculino 01:49:05 +22:30 08:23

6 410 Rafael Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:41 +26:06 08:40

7 326 Paulo André Franco CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 01:56:40 +30:05 08:58

8 322 Francisco Duque CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 01:56:43 +30:08 08:59

9 346 Manuel António Pacheco Faria FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 01:58:43 +32:09 09:08

10 415 Sérgio Costa Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:32 +33:57 09:16

11 409 Rafael Júlio Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:47 +34:13 09:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 12-mar.-2024 23:04

Trail Jovem

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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12 323 Luís Cabral CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:01:20 +34:45 09:20

13 349 Filipe Pereira GRC TELHADELA Senior Masculino 02:06:57 +40:22 09:46

14 411 Reinaldo Resendes Moniz Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:33 +40:59 09:49

15 398 João Agra Individual Senior Masculino 02:10:33 +43:58 10:03

16 412 Rodrigo Amaral Individual Senior Masculino 02:10:45 +44:11 10:04

17 328 Pedro Mendonça CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:11:20 +44:46 10:06

18 327 Paulo Mesquita CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:11:42 +45:08 10:08

19 401 Kevin Vultao Individual Senior Masculino 02:11:43 +45:09 10:08

20 424 Francisco Faria LETSRUNAZORES Senior Masculino 02:13:43 +47:08 10:17

21 408 Nuno Pedro Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:26 +49:51 10:30

22 393 André Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 02:17:58 +51:23 10:37

23 416 Tiago sousa Amaral Individual Senior Masculino 02:17:58 +51:24 10:37

24 397 Fábio Botelho Costa Individual Senior Masculino 02:18:30 +51:55 10:39

25 304 Vasco Cabral Almeida Active Clube Senior Masculino 02:18:58 +52:23 10:41

26 348 Nuno Reis FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 02:19:18 +52:43 10:43

27 337 Venceslau Ponte CRRG Senior Masculino 02:19:23 +52:49 10:43

28 436 Henrique Figueiredo Active Clube Senior Masculino 02:19:30 +52:55 10:44

29 407 Milton Sá Individual Senior Masculino 02:23:37 +57:02 11:03

30 321 Diogo Moita CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:25:33 +58:58 11:12

31 403 Manuel João Pires Cordeiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:26:07 +59:32 11:14

32 352 Gonçalo Santos GRCD Leião - Cobras Trailistas Senior Masculino 02:38:12 +01:11:38 12:10

33 426 Eurico Lidónio Os Botaréus Senior Masculino 02:42:16 +01:15:42 12:29

34 325 Nuno Moura CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:43:55 +01:17:20 12:37

35 320 André Pavão CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:45:48 +01:19:14 12:45

36 406 Miguel Henriques Individual Senior Masculino 02:45:57 +01:19:23 12:46

37 402 Luis pedro Individual Senior Masculino 02:46:44 +01:20:10 12:50

38 329 Ramiro Melo CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:55:10 +01:28:35 13:28

39 331 Ricarte Rocha CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 02:58:31 +01:31:56 13:44

40 347 Marcelo Vieira FUN&RUNNERS CLub Senior Masculino 02:58:51 +01:32:16 13:45

41 395 Diogo Tavares Individual Senior Masculino 03:01:06 +01:34:31 13:56

42 417 Vasco Abrantes Individual Senior Masculino 03:06:23 +01:39:48 14:20

43 324 Luís Medeiros CAL Clínica Senior Masculino 03:30:10 +02:03:35 16:10

44 437 Bruno Gouveia Individual Senior Masculino 03:51:46 +02:25:11 17:50

45 359 Luís Vieira Melo HL Runners Club Senior Masculino 04:06:03 +02:39:29 18:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 12-mar.-2024 23:04

Trail Jovem

Povoação Trail
Povoção

09-março-2024
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